
Selling Price
Weighing, Inspec�on and Handling Fee
Number Plate
Sign Wri�ng
Road Tax - 1 Year (Es�mated)
Registra�on Fee
HP Ownership Claim
ON THE ROAD PRICE WITHOUT INSURANCE

Note :
i. This price list supercedes all previous price list and all prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM).
ii. Prices, specifications & accessories are subject to change without prior notice.

iv. Please refer to our Chana Era Star ll PV / SPV brochure for more details.

For more informa�on, please contact:

BDM : 1730kg

               PRICE LIST FOR WEST MALAYSIA EFFECTIVE FROM 01/10/2020

(Terms & conditions apply)

With a three years warranty from the date of 
first registra�on or 100,000 km travelled, 

whichever occurs first.

294.00                                       294.00                                    
60.00                                      
50.00                                      

50.00                                      
75.00                                      

51,500.00                              
1,000.00                                   1,000.00                                 

75.00                                         

49,500.00                                 

           Engine Capacity : 1244cc Petrol

CHANA ERA STAR ll  PANEL VAN 
(RM)

SEMI PANEL VAN
(RM) 

iii. Insurance Premium is for reference purpose only. Please refer to our sales 

60.00                                         
50.00                                         

51,029.00                                 53,029.00                              
(51,000.00) (53,000.00)Recommended Sum Insured 

Model Code SC5027XXYA4

50.00                                         


